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T5
T5
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T9
T9
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Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Team

Jacksonville 306
Seminole State-FL 296
Georgia State 301
Flagler College 303

Charleston Southern 301

Daytona State College 304
Jacksonville St. 297
UAB 307
USC Upstate 305
Stetson 310
Xavier 312
Georgia Southern 317
Florida Atlantic 325

Lipscomb University 330

286
299
299
208
301
208
309
300
304
299
307
310
313
315

Scores

592
595
600
601
602
602
606
607
609
609
619
627
638
645

+16
+19
+24
+25
+26
+26
+30
+31
+33
+33
+43
+51
+62
+69
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finish

Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Jacksonville 306 286

2 Seminole State-FL 296 299

3 Georgia State 301 299

4 Flagler College 303 298

T5 Charleston Southern 301 301

T5 Daytona State College 304 298

7 Jacksonville St. 297 309

8 UAB 307 300

T9 USC Upstate 305 304

T9 Stetson 310 299

11 Xavier 312 307

12 Georgia Southern 317 310

13 Florida Atlantic 325 313

14 Lipscomb University 330 315

top 20 players school

Michelle Forsland Jacksonville
Amanda Detmer Jacksonville

Valentina Giraldo
Worapitcha Anndit
Natalia Azcue
Chloe Howard

Pan Paksanont
Grace St-Germain
Jiwon Jeon

Hayley McNeill
Alexandra Naumovski
Milleina Ohara
Yudika Rodriguez *
Chloe Borders
Mikayla Fitzpatrick
Miranda Greene
Jemima Gregson
Paige Kemp
Sydney Snodgrass
Emelie Flink
Kenna Hughes
Sarah May

Jacksonville St.
Seminole State-FL
Flagler College
Georgia State

USC Upstate

Daytona State College
Daytona State College
Charleston Southern
Seminole State-FL
Charleston Southern
Bethune-Cookman
Jacksonville St.
Xavier

Flagler College
Georgia State

Stetson

UAB

Charleston Southern
UAB

Stetson

592
595
600
601
602
602

607
609
609
619
627
638
645

+16
+19
+24
+25
+26
+26
+30
+31
+33
+33
+43
+51
+62
+69
scores
67 142
71 143
71 144
74 145
70 145
73 146
73 146
69 146
75 147
73 148
75 148
75 148
73 148
75 149
73 150
74 150
75 150
74 150
74 150
77 151
76 151
72 151

-2
-1

+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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Jacksonville Classic
Marsh Landing Country Club

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

2017

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Jacksonville +16 306 286 592 2 Seminole State-FL +19 296 299 595 3 Georgia State +24 301 299 600
1 Michelle Forsland -2 75 67 142 T4 Worapitcha Anndit +1 71 74 145 T6 Chloe Howard +2 73 73 146
2 Amanda Detmer -1 72 71 143 T10 Alexandra Naumovski +4 73 75 148 T15 Jemima Gregson +6 75 75 150
T27 Maria Brunzell +9 82 71 153 T24 karntida thanthamnu +8 7 75 152 T31 Grace Choi +10 78 76 154
T31 Hannah Berman +10 77 77 154 T44 samantha brimhall +12 75 81 156 T34 Harmanprit Kaur +11 75 80 155
T79 Paula Trejo Lerdo +27 87 84 171 T55 Tuan-Yu Chiang +14 83 75 158 T55 Petra Duran +14 83 75 158
4 Flagler College +25 303 298 601 T5 Charleston Southern +26 301 301 602 T5 Daytona State College +26 304 298 602
T4 Natalia Azcue +1 75 70 145 T10 Hayley McNeill +4 75 73 148 T6 Grace St-Germain +2 77 69 146
T15 Miranda Greene +6 76 74 150 T10 Milleina Ohara +4 73 75 148 9 Jiwon Jeon +3 72 75 147
T31 Pauline Tainton +10 78 76 154 T20 Emelie Flink +7 74 77 151 T44 Hollie Muse +12 80 76 156
T49 Lara Ardler +13 79 78 157 T34 Xuss Boira +11 79 76 155 T55 Elizabeth Jackson +14 75 83 158
T62 Kim Jakobs +16 74 86 160 65 Daniela Intriago +17 79 82 161 T60 Kendall Johnson +15 81 78 159
7 Jacksonville St. +30 297 309 606 8 UAB +31 307 300 607 T9 USC Upstate +33 305 304 609
3 Valentina Giraldo E 73 71 144 T15 Sydney Snodgrass +6 76 74 150 T6 Pan Paksanont +2 73 73 146
14 Chloe Borders +5 74 75 149 T20 Kenna Hughes +7 75 76 151 T24 Brooke Hutto +8 7 75 152
T49 Paula Vega +13 74 83 157 T24 Maria Donado +8 78 74 152 T34 Payton Culler +11 76 79 155
T62 Layne Dyar +16 76 84 160 T34 Imy Huxley +11 79 76 155 T44 Anna Chanthapaeng +12 79 77 156
T75 Valentina Curet +23 87 80 167 T49 Kayla Wilbourn +13 78 79 157 T62 Sidney Dermody +16 81 79 160
T9 Stetson +33 310 299 609 11 Xavier +43 312 307 619 12 Georgia Southern +51 317 310 627
T15 Paige Kemp +6 76 74 150 T15 Mikayla Fitzpatrick +6 77 73 150 T27 Natalie Petersen +9 79 74 153
T20 Sarah May +7 79 72 151 T34 Morgan Tinsley +11 83 72 155 T34 Ansley Bowman +11 78 77 155
T27 Erikah Neger +9 76 77 153 T49 Mikayla Smith +13 76 81 157 T66 Sarah Noonan +18 81 81 162
T34 Eilidh Watson +11 79 76 155 T60 Lindsey Murray +15 78 81 159 T66 Ashlynn Joyner +18 79 83 162
74 Alysza Moya +22 84 82 166 T66 Ke'Asha Phillips +18 81 81 162 T72 Ella Ofstedahl +21 87 78 165
13 Florida Atlantic +62 325 313 638 14 Lipscomb University +69 330 315 645
T34 Jennifer Keim +11 79 76 155 T44 Samantha Griffith +12 79 77 156
T44 Tai Barber +12 78 78 156 T69 Charley Benefield +19 84 79 163
T55 Amanda Leslie +14 80 78 158 T69 Jenny Muesing +19 83 80 163
T77 Meghan Bennett +25 88 81 169 T69 Emma Wasson +19 84 79 163
T79 Katie Veale +27 88 83 171 81 Ines Konschewitz +28 85 87 172
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T10 Yudika Rodriguez (Bethune-Cookman) 75 73 148
T20 Harlie Valinho (Daytona State College) 74 77 151
T27 Mackenzie Butzer (Bethune-Cookman) 82 71 153
T34 Amy Kucera (Xavier ) 80 75 155
T34 Andie Shukow (Xavier ) 78 77 155
T49 Ana Altuna (Jacksonville St.) 80 7 157
T49 Sadie Chlapowski (Daytona State College) 81 76 157
T55 Daniella Castaneda (Florida Atlantic ) 81 78 158
T72 Grace Howie (Xavier ) 84 81 165
T75 Louise Persson (Jacksonville ) 88 79 167
T77 Alison Crenshaw (Daytona State College) 86 83 169
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Start

T14
T2
T4

1

T14
T4

T30
T4
T2
T4

T14

T14
T4
T9

T14

T23

T23

T30

T23
T9

T43
T9

T14

T30

T30

T35

T64

T64

T23

T43

T35

T35

T30

T35

T54

T66

T43

T35

T14

T43

T43

T23

T43

T43

T35

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
9
T10
T10
T10
T10
14
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T20
T20
T20
T20
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T27
T27
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T44

T44

Player

Michelle Forsland
Amanda Detmer
Valentina Giraldo
Worapitcha Anndit
Natalia Azcue

Pan Paksanont
Grace St-Germain
Chloe Howard
Jiwon Jeon
Alexandra Naumovski
Yudika Rodriguez *
Hayley McNeill
Milleina Ohara
Chloe Borders
Jemima Gregson
Sydney Snodgrass
Paige Kemp
Mikayla Fitzpatrick
Miranda Greene
Emelie Flink
Sarah May

Harlie Valinho *
Kenna Hughes
Brooke Hutto
karntida thanthamnu
Maria Donado
Maria Brunzell
Mackenzie Butzer *
Erikah Neger
Natalie Petersen
Pauline Tainton
Grace Choi
Hannah Berman
Andie Shukow *
Amy Kucera *
Morgan Tinsley
Xuss Boira

Ansley Bowman
Harmanprit Kaur
Jennifer Keim

Imy Huxley

Payton Culler
Eilidh Watson
Samantha Griffith

Tai Barber

Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Team

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville St.
Seminole State-FL
Flagler College

USC Upstate
Daytona State College
Georgia State
Daytona State College
Seminole State-FL
Bethune-Cookman
Charleston Southern
Charleston Southern
Jacksonville St.
Georgia State

UAB

Stetson

Xavier

Flagler College
Charleston Southern
Stetson

Daytona State College
UAB

USC Upstate
Seminole State-FL
UAB

Jacksonville
Bethune-Cookman
Stetson

Georgia Southern
Flagler College
Georgia State
Jacksonville

Xavier

Xavier

Xavier

Charleston Southern
Georgia Southern
Georgia State
Florida Atlantic

UAB

USC Upstate
Stetson

Lipscomb University

Florida Atlantic

75
72
73
71
75
73
77
73
72
73
75
75
73
74
75
76
76
77
76
74
79
74
75
77
77
78
82
82
76
79
78
78
77
78
80
83
79
78
75
79
79
76
79
79

78

67
71
71
74
70
73
69
73
75
75
73
73
75
75
75
74
74
73
74
7
72
77
76
75
75
74
71
71
7
74
76
76
77
77
75
72
76
7
80
76
76
79
76
7

78

Scores

142
143
144
145
145
146
146
146
147
148
148
148
148
149
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
156

156
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+11
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Start

T43
T54
T14
T54
T58

T9
T23
T43
T35
T58
T14
T66
T54
T66
T58
T35
T58

T9
T23
T43
T58
T58
T43
T70
T70
T66
T70
T76
T70
T79
T76

75
T79
T76
T79

74

Finish
T44
T44
T44
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T60
T60
T62
T62
T62

65
T66
T66
T66
T69
T69
T69
T72
T72

74
T75
T75
T77
T77
T79
T79

81

Player

Anna Chanthapaeng

Hollie Muse
samantha brimhall
Ana Altuna *
Sadie Chlapowski *
Paula Vega
Mikayla Smith
Lara Ardler

Kayla Wilbourn
Daniella Castaneda
Elizabeth Jackson
Tuan-Yu Chiang
Amanda Leslie
Petra Duran
Kendall Johnson
Lindsey Murray
Sidney Dermody
Kim Jakobs
Layne Dyar
Daniela Intriago
Ke'Asha Phillips
Sarah Noonan
Ashlynn Joyner
Emma Wasson
Charley Benefield
Jenny Muesing
Grace Howie *
Ella Ofstedahl
Alysza Moya
Louise Persson *
Valentina Curet
Alison Crenshaw *
Meghan Bennett
Paula Trejo Lerdo
Katie Veale

Ines Konschewitz

*

Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Team

USC Upstate

Daytona State College
Seminole State-FL
Jacksonville St.
Daytona State College
Jacksonville St.
Xavier

Flagler College

UAB

Florida Atlantic
Daytona State College
Seminole State-FL
Florida Atlantic
Georgia State
Daytona State College
Xavier

USC Upstate

Flagler College
Jacksonville St.
Charleston Southern
Xavier

Georgia Southern
Georgia Southern
Lipscomb University
Lipscomb University
Lipscomb University
Xavier

Georgia Southern
Stetson

Jacksonville
Jacksonville St.
Daytona State College
Florida Atlantic
Jacksonville

Florida Atlantic
Lipscomb University

79
80
75
80
81
74
76
79
78
81
75
83
80
83
81
78
81
74
76
79
81
81
79
84
84
83
84
87
84
88
87
86
88
87
88
85

77
76
81
77
76
83
81
78
79
78
83
75
78
75
78
81
79
86
84
82
81
81
83
79
79
80
81
78
82
79
80
83
81
84
83
87

Scores

156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
160
161
162
162
162
163
163
163
165
165
166
167
167
169
169
171
171
172
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+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
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+16
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+16
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+21
+21
+22
+23
+23
+25
+25
+27
+27
+28



Round 3

Amanda Detmer

Alexandra Naumovski

Jemima Gregson

2017 18:30 | 1A Jacksonville Seminole State-FL Georgia State
2017 |8:30 | 1B Michelle Forsland | Worapitcha Anndit Chloe Howard
’ Jacksonville Seminole State-FL Georgia State
2017 |30 | 2 Maria Brunzell karntida thanthamnu Grace Choi
’ Jacksonville Seminole State-FL Georgia State
2017 l8:30 | 3 Hannah Berman samantha brimhall Harmanprit Kaur
’ Jacksonville Seminole State-FL Georgia State
2017 |8:30 | 4 Paula Trejo Lerdo Tuan-Yu Chiang Petra Duran
’ Jacksonville Seminole State-FL Georgia State
. Miranda Greene Milleina Ohara Jiwon Jeon
2017 18:30 | SA Flagler College Charleston Southern |Daytona State College
2017 18:30 | 5B Natalia Azcue Hayley McNeill Grace St-Germain
’ Flagler College Charleston Southern |Daytona State College
2017 |8:30 | 6A Lara Ardler Xuss Boira Elizabeth Jackson
Flagler College Charleston Southern |Daytona State College
. Pauline Tainton Emelie Flink Hollie Muse
2017 18:30 | 6B Flagler College Charleston Southern |Daytona State College
2017 |30 | 7 Kim Jakobs Daniela Intriago Kendall Johnson
’ Flagler College Charleston Southern |Daytona State College
2017 l8:30 | 8 Valentina Giraldo | Sydney Snodgrass Pan Paksanont
’ Jacksonville St. UAB USC Upstate
. Paula Vega Maria Donado Payton Culler
2017 18:30 | 9A Jacksonville St. UAB USC Upstate
. Chloe Borders Kenna Hughes Brooke Hutto
2017 18:30 | 9B | - cksonville St. UAB USC Upstate
. Valentina Curet Kayla Wilbourn Sidney Dermody
2017 18:30 | 10A Jacksonville St. UAB USC Upstate
. Layne Dyar Imy Huxley Anna Chanthapaeng
2017 18:30 | 108 Jacksonville St. UAB USC Upstate
. Paige Kemp Mikayla Fitzpatrick Natalie Petersen
2017 18:30 | 11 Stetson Xavier Georgia Southern
. Sarah May Morgan Tinsley Ansley Bowman
2017 1830 | 12 Stetson Xavier Georgia Southern
. Erikah Neger Mikayla Smith Sarah Noonan
2017 18:30 | 13 Stetson Xavier Georgia Southern
. Alysza Moya Ke'Asha Phillips Ella Ofstedahl
2017 18:30 | 14A Stetson Xavier Georgia Southern
2017 1830 | 14B Eilidh Watson Lindsey _Murray Ashly_nn Joyner
Stetson Xavier Georgia Southern
. Tai Barber Charley Benefield Daniella Castaneda
2017 18:30 | 15A Florida Atlantic Lipscomb University Florida Atlantic
. Jennifer Keim Samantha Griffith Ana Altuna
2017 18:30 | 158 Florida Atlantic Lipscomb University Jacksonville St.
. Meghan Bennett Emma Wasson Louise Persson
2017 18:30 | 16A Florida Atlantic Lipscomb University Jacksonville
. Amanda Leslie Jenny Muesing Grace Howie
2017 18:30 | 168 Florida Atlantic Lipscomb University Xavier
2017 l8:30 | 17 Katie Veale Ines Konschewitz Alison Crenshaw
’ Florida Atlantic Lipscomb University | Daytona State College
2017 |8:30 | 18A Yudika Rodriguez Harlie Valinho Mackenzie Butzer
’ Bethune-Cookman | Daytona State College Bethune-Cookman
2017 |8:30 | 188 Andie Shukow Amy Kucera Sadie Chlapowski

Xavier

Xavier

Daytona State College




Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

2017

Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

H. McNeill Charles.So 2.88 -1 G. St-Germain Daytona St 3.95 -1

M. Forsland Ju 288 -1 J. Jeon Daytona St 4.00 E

A. Chanthapaeng USC Upstat 2.88 -1 N. Azcue Flagler 400 E

C. Borders J'ville St 3.00 E W. Anndit SeminoleSt 4.00 E

M. Tinsley Xavier 3.00 E C. Howard GA State 400 E

M. Butzer B. Cookman 3.00 E V. Giraldo J'ville St 400 E

J. Gregson GA State 3.00 E A. Detmer Ju 400 E

D. Castaneda FLA Atlan. 3.00 E Y. Rodriguez ~ B. Cookman 4.05 +1

K. Hughes UAB 3.00 E M. Forsland Ju 4.05 +1

S. Noonan GA So. 3.00 E P. Paksanont USC Upstat 4.05 +1

H. Valinho Daytona St 3.13 +1 B. Hutto USC Upstat 4.05 +1

S. Chlapowski Daytona St  3.13 +1 S. May Stetson 410 +2

k. thanthamnu SeminoleSt  3.13 +1 M. Brunzell Ju 410 +2

V. Giraldo J'ville St 3.13 #1 M. Greene Flagler 415 +3

K. Wilbourn UAB 3.13 +1 P. Culler USC Upstat 4.15 +3

P. Kemp Stetson 313 #1 S. Snodgrass  UAB 415 +3

E. Watson Stetson 3.13 +1 H. Berman Ju 415 +3

E. Flink Charles.So  3.13 +1 C. Borders J'ville St 415 +3

M. Ohara Charles.So  3.13 +1 A. Naumovski SeminoleSt 4.15 +3

S. May Stetson 313 #1 s. brimhall SeminoleSt 4.15 +3

P. Paksanont USC Upstat 3.13 +1 E. Neger Stetson 420 +4

N. Azcue Flagler 3.13 +1 G. Choi GA State 420 +4

Birdies Pars

A. Detmer Ju 8 |H. McNeill Charles.So 29
M. Forsland Ju 8 |N. Azcue Flagler 28
J. Jeon Daytona St 7 |C. Borders J'ville St 27
W. Anndit SeminoleSt 7 |P. Paksanont USC Upstat 26
M. Fitzpatrick Xavier 6 |P.Kemp Stetson 26
T. Barber FLA Atlan. 6 |M. Greene Flagler 26
V. Giraldo J'ville St 6 |M. Smith Xavier 25
Y. Rodriguez B. Cookman 6 |A. Bowman GA So. 25
G. St-Germain Daytona St 6 |M. Brunzell Ju 24
S. May Stetson 6 |P. Tainton Flagler 24
S. Chlapowski Daytona St 6 |V. Giraldo J'ville St 24
H. Muse Daytona St 6 |S. Snodgrass UAB 24
K. Hughes UAB 6 |P. Culler USC Upstat 24
k. thanthamnu SeminoleSt 6 |J. Gregson GA State 24
B. Hutto USC Upstat 5 |M. Donado UAB 24
N. Petersen GA So. 5 |C. Howard GA State 24
C. Howard GA State 5 |A. Kucera Xavier 24
K. Jakobs Flagler 5 |M. Tinsley Xavier 24
A. Naumovski SeminoleSt 5 |A. Altuna J'ville St 24
M. Ohara Charles.So 5 |H. Valinho Daytona St 23
M. Butzer B. Cookman 5 |X.Boira Charles.So 23
E. Flink Charles.So 4 |L. Dyar J'ville St 23

A. Detmer

C. Howard
M. Forsland
M. Fitzpatrick
J. Jeon

V. Giraldo

M. Ohara

H. McNeill

L. Murray

E. Watson

S. Griffith

M. Butzer

S. Snodgrass
E. Flink

D. Castaneda
Y. Rodriguez
P. Paksanont
A. Naumovski
W. Anndit

H. Kaur

N. Azcue

M. Donado

Ju

GA State
Ju

Xavier
Daytona St
J'ville St
Charles.So
Charles.So
Xavier
Stetson
Lipscomb
B. Cookman
UAB
Charles.So
FLA Atlan.
B. Cookman
USC Upstat
SeminoleSt
SeminoleSt
GA State
Flagler
UAB

4.63
4.75
4.75
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
4.88
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

mmMmMMMMMmmMmmMmmmm
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Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Average score per round

[ [2017 78.63

2 |2o17 | 77.02 |

Total Average Scores

2017 77.83 162

Marsh Landing Country Club: 2017

hole | par | yard colTlaC eagle | birdie ar | boge el
P ¥ eagle 9 P gey bogey

Round 2

hole par yards

average
relative to par

iy S
2[4 334 456 19 2
| 3| 160 +0.43
3 [ 3| 140 956 13 3 =T —
4[4[ 359 6|53 19 2 1 =TT 3 036
5 4 [ 345 644 28 2 1 71T 3 145 7035
6 5[ 460 13 46 [ 18 4 12| 4| 348 +0.35
7| 3| 145 6| 45 28 1 1 14 5] 468 +0.28
8 [ 5[ 475 949 20 2 1 4] 4] 39 +0.26
o[ 4 367 947 23 1 1 2] 4] 34 +0.23
9| 4| 367 +0.23
10|[ 4| 335 638 32 5 T oeh
1] 3 [ 160 g [38[ 27 8 7T 31T 5 05
12|[ 4 [ 348 744 25 5 6| 4| 358 +0.19
13| 4 [ 354 343 25 9 1 6| 5| 460 +0.16
14| 5| 468 10 || 45 20 5 1 18| 5[ 495 +0.14
15[ 4 [ 364 545 26 3 2 3] 3| 140 *0.12
16| 4| 358 151 13 5[ 1 1] 4] %0 +0.09
17 [ 3 [ 151 8 [a9 [ 22 2
18| 5[ 495 11 a9 [ 20 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13364&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Round 1 Round 2

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

hole par yards

hole par yards

11 3| 160 +0.64 13| 4| 354 +0.53
8| 5| 475 +0.62 10| 4] 335 +0.44
13 4| 354 +0.54 1" 3| 160 +0.43
4| 4] 359 +0.48 15| 4| 364 +0.42
5| 4| 345 +0.46 5| 4| 345 +0.36
151 4| 364 +0.43 71 3| 145 +0.35
14| 5| 468 +0.38 12| 4] 348 +0.35
9| 4] 367 +0.35 14| 5| 468 +0.28
16| 4| 358 +0.33 41 4] 359 +0.26
71 3| 145 +0.32 91| 4| 367 +0.23
171 3] 151 +0.32 2| 4] 334 +0.23
12| 4] 348 +0.31 171 3] 151 +0.22
18| 5| 49 +0.28 8| 5| 475 +0.22
2| 4] 334 +0.27 16| 4| 358 +0.19
10| 4] 335 +0.27 6| 5| 460 +0.16
6| 5| 460 +0.23 18| 5| 49 +0.14
3| 3| 140 +0.20 3| 3| 140 +0.12
1 41 330 +0.19 1 41 330 +0.09

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

1 4 330 21 1103 34 3 1
2 4 334 8110 40 3 1
3 3 140 12 | 116 30 4
4 4 359 6 |102 45 7 2
5 4 345 1| 87 54 7 3
6 5 | 460 26 | 90 36 9 1
7 3 145 14 || 85 60 2 1
8 5| 475 13 | 89 45 10 5
9 4 367 14 | 93 50 4 1
10 4 335 15| 80 61 6
11 3 160 13 | 62 75 11 1
12 4 348 13 | 90 52 7
13 4 354 6| 88 47 17 4
14 5| 468 15| 95 39 9 4
15 4 364 12 | 88 49 9 4
16 4 358 14 11103 35 9 1
17 3 151 13 | 97 48 3 1
18 5 | 495 19 | 97 40 5 1
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Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Team Scores
Seminole State-FL 296
Jacksonville St. 297
Charleston Southern 301
Georgia State 301
Flagler College 303
Daytona State College 304
USC Upstate 305
Jacksonville 306
UAB 307
Stetson 310
Xavier 312
Georgia Southern 317
Florida Atlantic 325
Lipscomb University 330

+8

+9
+13
+13
+15
+16
+17
+18
+19
+22
+24
+29
+37
+42
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Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T43
T43

T43

Player

Worapitcha Anndit
Amanda Detmer
Jiwon Jeon

Pan Paksanont
Chloe Howard
Valentina Giraldo
Alexandra Naumovski
Milleina Ohara
Emelie Flink
Chloe Borders
Harlie Valinho *
Kim Jakobs

Paula Vega
Natalia Azcue
Harmanprit Kaur
Michelle Forsland
Kenna Hughes
Jemima Gregson
Hayley McNeill
Elizabeth Jackson
Yudika Rodriguez *
samantha brimhall
Erikah Neger
Mikayla Smith
Miranda Greene
Payton Culler
Sydney Snodgrass
Paige Kemp
Layne Dyar

Grace St-Germain
Hannah Berman
Mikayla Fitzpatrick
Brooke Hutto
karntida thanthamnu
Pauline Tainton
Ansley Bowman
Kayla Wilbourn
Lindsey Murray
Tai Barber

Grace Choi

Maria Donado
Andie Shukow *
Sarah May
Daniela Intriago

Xuss Boira

Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Team

Seminole State-FL
Jacksonville
Daytona State College
USC Upstate
Georgia State
Jacksonville St.
Seminole State-FL
Charleston Southern
Charleston Southern
Jacksonville St.
Daytona State College
Flagler College
Jacksonville St.
Flagler College
Georgia State
Jacksonville

UAB

Georgia State
Charleston Southern
Daytona State College
Bethune-Cookman
Seminole State-FL
Stetson

Xavier

Flagler College

USC Upstate

UAB

Stetson

Jacksonville St.
Daytona State College
Jacksonville

Xavier

USC Upstate
Seminole State-FL
Flagler College
Georgia Southern
UAB

Xavier

Florida Atlantic
Georgia State

UAB

Xavier

Stetson

Charleston Southern

Charleston Southern

71
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79

79

Scores
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Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

m

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7

+7



Start

Finish
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T54
T54
T54
T54
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T64
T64
T66
T66
T66
T66
T70
T70
T70
T70

74

75
T76
T76
T76
T79
T79
T79

Player

Anna Chanthapaeng

Jennifer Keim
Eilidh Watson
Samantha Griffith
Lara Ardler

Imy Huxley
Ashlynn Joyner
Natalie Petersen
Ana Altuna *
Hollie Muse

Amy Kucera *
Amanda Leslie
Ke'Asha Phillips
Sarah Noonan
Sadie Chlapowski
Kendall Johnson

Daniella Castaneda *

Sidney Dermody
Mackenzie Butzer
Maria Brunzell
Tuan-Yu Chiang
Jenny Muesing
Morgan Tinsley
Petra Duran
Emma Wasson
Alysza Moya
Grace Howie *
Charley Benefield
Ines Konschewitz
Alison Crenshaw *
Ella Ofstedahl
Paula Trejo Lerdo
Valentina Curet
Katie Veale
Meghan Bennett
Louise Persson *

*

*

Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Team

USC Upstate

Florida Atlantic
Stetson

Lipscomb University
Flagler College

UAB

Georgia Southern
Georgia Southern
Jacksonville St.
Daytona State College
Xavier

Florida Atlantic

Xavier

Georgia Southern
Daytona State College
Daytona State College
Florida Atlantic

USC Upstate
Bethune-Cookman
Jacksonville

Seminole State-FL
Lipscomb University
Xavier

Georgia State
Lipscomb University
Stetson

Xavier

Lipscomb University
Lipscomb University
Daytona State College
Georgia Southern
Jacksonville
Jacksonville St.
Florida Atlantic

Florida Atlantic
Jacksonville

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
85
86
87
87
87
88
88
88

Scores
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+9
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+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16



Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Seminole State-FL 296 296
1 Worapitcha Anndit (2) 71 71
T4 Alexandra Naumovski (3) 73 73
T14 samantha brimhall (5) 75 75
T30 karntida thanthamnu (4) 77 77
T66 Tuan-Yu Chiang (1) 83 83
2 Jacksonville St. 297 297
T4 Valentina Giraldo (1) 73 73
T9 Paula Vega (2) 74 74
T9 Chloe Borders (3) 74 74
T23 Layne Dyar (5) 76 76
T76 Valentina Curet (4) 87 87
T3 Charleston Southern 301 301
T4 Milleina Ohara (3) 73 73
T9 Emelie Flink (2) 74 74
T14 Hayley McNeill (1) 75 75
T43 Xuss Boira (4) 79 79
T43 Daniela Intriago (5) 79 79
T3 Georgia State 301 301
T4 Chloe Howard (1) 73 73
T14 Harmanprit Kaur (3) 75 75
T14 Jemima Gregson (4) 75 75
T35 Grace Choi (5) 78 78
T66 Petra Duran (2) 83 83
5 Flagler College 303 303
T9 Kim Jakobs (2) 74 74
T14 Natalia Azcue (3) 75 75
T23 Miranda Greene (1) 76 76
T35 Pauline Tainton (5) 78 78
T43 Lara Ardler (4) 79 79
6 Daytona State College 304 304
T2 Jiwon Jeon (1) 72 72
T14 Elizabeth Jackson (5) 75 75
T30 Grace St-Germain (3) 7 77
T54 Hollie Muse (2) 80 80
T58 Kendall Johnson (4) 81 81
7 USC Upstate 305 305
T4 Pan Paksanont (1) 73 73
T23 Payton Culler (3) 76 76
T30 Brooke Hutto (5) 7 77
T43 Anna Chanthapaeng (2) 79 79
T58 Sidney Dermody (4) 81 81
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
8 Jacksonville 306 306
T2 Amanda Detmer (3) 72 72
T14 Michelle Forsland (1) 75 75
T30 Hannah Berman (5) 77 77
T64 Maria Brunzell (2) 82 82
T76 Paula Trejo Lerdo (4) 87 87
9 UAB 307 307
T14 Kenna Hughes (3) 75 75
T23 Sydney Snodgrass (2) 76 76
T35 Maria Donado (1) 78 78
T35 Kayla Wilbourn (5) 78 78
T43 Imy Huxley (4) 79 79
10 Stetson 310 310
T23 Paige Kemp (1) 76 76
T23 Erikah Neger (2) 76 76
T43 Eilidh Watson (3) 79 79
T43 Sarah May (5) 79 79
T70 Alysza Moya (4) 84 84
1 Xavier 312 312
T23 Mikayla Smith (2) 76 76
T30 Mikayla Fitzpatrick (1) 77 77
T35 Lindsey Murray (3) 78 78
T58 Ke'Asha Phillips (5) 81 81
T66 Morgan Tinsley (4) 83 83
12 Georgia Southern 317 317
T35 Ansley Bowman (1) 78 78
T43 Natalie Petersen (3) 79 79
T43 Ashlynn Joyner (5) 79 79
T58 Sarah Noonan (2) 81 81
T76 Ella Ofstedahl (4) 87 87
13 Florida Atlantic 325 325
T35 Tai Barber (3) 78 78
T43 Jennifer Keim (1) 79 79
T54 Amanda Leslie (2) 80 80
T79 Meghan Bennett (4) 88 88
T79 Katie Veale (5) 88 88
14 Lipscomb University 330 330
T43 Samantha Griffith (1) 79 79
T66 Jenny Muesing (3) 83 83
T70 Charley Benefield (2) 84 84
T70 Emma Wasson (5) 84 84
74 Ines Konschewitz (4) 85 85
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T9 Harlie Valinho (Daytona State College) 74 74
T14 Yudika Rodriguez (Bethune-Cookman) 75 75
T35 Andie Shukow (Xavier ) 78 78
T54 Ana Altuna (Jacksonville St.) 80 80
T54 Amy Kucera (Xavier ) 80 80
T58 Daniella Castaneda (Florida Atlantic ) 81 81
T58 Sadie Chlapowski (Daytona State College) 81 81
T64 Mackenzie Butzer (Bethune-Cookman) 82 82
T70 Grace Howie (Xavier ) 84 84
75 Alison Crenshaw (Daytona State College) 86 86
T79 Louise Persson (Jacksonville ) 88 88
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Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Average score per round

[ [2017 78.63

2 |2o17 | 77.02 |

Total Average Scores

2017 77.83 162

Marsh Landing Country Club: 2017

oo s |3 o Jll e o e
1] a 330 10 49 20 1 1 M) 3| 160 +0.64
|_2|_4 334 |—|—4 54 [ 2 1 |—1 81 5] 47 +062
13| 4| 354 +0.54
3 [ 3 [ 140 360 17 1 AR —
4 4 359 49| 26 5[ 4 T 502 TS
5[ 4 345 543 26 5[ 2 B 41 364 1043
6| 5[ 460 13 [ 44 [ 18 5[ 4 14| 5| 468 +0.38
7 [ 3 15 840 32 1 9| 4| 367 +0.35
8 [ 5[ 475 il = s 4 16| 4| 358 +0.33
9 4 | 367 5| 46 27 3 171 3] 151 +0.32
71 3| 145 +0.32
10| 4| 335 942 29 1 At —
[ 3 [ 160 524 48 3[4 T2 s e
12 4| 348 6|46 27 2 2 2| 334 1027
13[4 [ 354 345 22 8| 3 10| 4| 335 ¥0.27
14 [ 5[ 468 5[5 [ 19 4 6| 5[ 460 +0.23
15[ 4| 364 Tl 2 s 2 3| 3| 140 +0.20
16 4| 358 352 22 4 1] 4] %0 +0.19
17 [ 3 [ 151 5[ a8 26 1 1
18| 5[ 495 8|48 20 4 1
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Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Round 1 Round 2

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

hole par yards

hole par yards

11 3| 160 +0.64 13| 4| 354 +0.53
8| 5| 475 +0.62 10| 4] 335 +0.44
13 4| 354 +0.54 1" 3| 160 +0.43
4| 4] 359 +0.48 15| 4| 364 +0.42
5| 4| 345 +0.46 5| 4| 345 +0.36
151 4| 364 +0.43 71 3| 145 +0.35
14| 5| 468 +0.38 12| 4] 348 +0.35
9| 4] 367 +0.35 14| 5| 468 +0.28
16| 4| 358 +0.33 41 4] 359 +0.26
71 3| 145 +0.32 91| 4| 367 +0.23
171 3] 151 +0.32 2| 4] 334 +0.23
12| 4] 348 +0.31 171 3] 151 +0.22
18| 5| 49 +0.28 8| 5| 475 +0.22
2| 4] 334 +0.27 16| 4| 358 +0.19
10| 4] 335 +0.27 6| 5| 460 +0.16
6| 5| 460 +0.23 18| 5| 49 +0.14
3| 3| 140 +0.20 3| 3| 140 +0.12
1 41 330 +0.19 1 41 330 +0.09
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Jacksonville Classic

Marsh Landing Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

2017
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

1 4 330 21 1103 34 3 1
2 4 334 8110 40 3 1
3 3 140 12 | 116 30 4
4 4 359 6 |102 45 7 2
5 4 345 1| 87 54 7 3
6 5 | 460 26 | 90 36 9 1
7 3 145 14 || 85 60 2 1
8 5| 475 13 | 89 45 10 5
9 4 367 14 | 93 50 4 1
10 4 335 15| 80 61 6
11 3 160 13 | 62 75 11 1
12 4 348 13 | 90 52 7
13 4 354 6| 88 47 17 4
14 5| 468 15| 95 39 9 4
15 4 364 12 | 88 49 9 4
16 4 358 14 11103 35 9 1
17 3 151 13 | 97 48 3 1
18 5 | 495 19 | 97 40 5 1
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